
                                       Academic Calendar 2019-20 

1st Semester: 

1. Admission: 11th July’ 2019 to 25th July’2019  

2. Commencement of classes: 11th July 

3. Mentoring programme: 4th week of August 

4. Mid-term evaluation: 3rd week of september 

5. End term examination: As per UGB notification 

6. Publication of result: Tentatively end of December 

2nd Semester: 

1. Commencement of classes: 2nd January’ 2020 

2. Mentoring programme:  2nd week of February 

3. Mid-term evaluation: 2nd week of March 

4. End term examination: As per UGB notification 

5. Publication of  result: Tentatively end of June 

UG 2nd Year and 3rd Year: 

1. Commencement of classes: Tentatively November’ 2019 

2. Class test (conducted by individual department): 2nd week of December 

3. Career counselling for 3rd year students (conducted by respective 

departments): 3rd week of December 

4. General test examination (conducted by college): End of January’2020 

5. Final examination: As per UGB notification 

6. Publication of result: Tentatively July’2020  

Academic calendar for PG departments:  

       PG 1st and 3rd semester:  

1. Admission to 1st semester:  5th August’ 2019 to 13th August’2019 

2. Commencement of classes: 13th August for 1st semester and 16th August 

for 3rd semester 

3. Internal evaluation: Before one week of final examination 

4. Term end final examination: Tentatively December 

5. Publication of result: Tentatively January’2020 

       



 PG 2nd semester and 4th semester: 

1. Commencement of classes: Mid week of January’2020  

2. Internal evaluation: Before one week of final examination  

3. Term end final examination: Tentatively 1st week of June 

4. Publication of result: 30th June’ 2020 

 

Library hours: 10.00 am to 5.00 pm (Monday to Friday)   

                        10.00 am to 3.00 pm (Saturday) 

                        Lending hours: 10.00 am to 4.30 pm (Monday to Friday)   

                                              10.00 am to 2.00 pm (Saturday) 

 

 

Events:  

1. Orientation Programme for 1st semester students: 6th and 7th August’ 

2019 

2. Rabindranath Tagore’s death anniversary programme: 8th August’ 2019  

3. 73rd Independence day celebration: 15th August’ 2019  

4. International Sanskrit day: 16th August’ 2019 

5. Fresher’s welcome programme: 3rd week of August  

6. College foundation day observation: 8th September’ 2019  

7. Annual athletic meet: 2nd week of January’ 2020  

8. Annual cultural programme and exhibition: 3rd week of January’2020  

9. Netaji birthday celebration: 23rd January’2020  

10.  National voter’s day observation: 25th January’ 2020 

11. Republic day celebration: 26th January’2020  

12.  International Mother Language day observation: 21st February’2020  

13.  International Women’s day celebration: 8th March’2020 

14.  Rabindra jayanti celebration: 9th May’2020  

15.  International Yoga day observation: 21st June’ 2020 

Note:  *continuous evaluation is conducted throughout the year by individual 

departments according to their requirement and capability. 



 

 

Holiday list 2019 

 

Occasion Holiday’s Date Day 

New Year’s Day 1st January Tuesday 

Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 12th January Saturday 

Birth Day of Netaji 23rd January Wednesday 

Republic Day 26th January Saturday 

Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami) 10th February Sunday 

Additional day in connection with Saraswati puja 11th February Monday 

University Foundation Day 19th February Tuesday 

Shivaratri 4th March Monday 

Doljatra 21st March Thursday 

Day after Doljatra (Holi) 22nd March Wednesday 

Birth Day of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 14th April Sunday 

Bengali New Year’s Day 15th April Monday 

Good Friday 19th April Friday 

May Day 1st May Wednesday 

Birth Day of Rabindra Nath Tagore 9th May Thursday 

Buddha Purnima 18th May Saturday 

Id‐Ul‐Fitre 5th June Wednesday 

Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 12th August Monday 

Independence Day 15th August Thursday 

Janmastami 23rd August Friday 

college foundation day 8th September sunday 

Muharram 10th September Tuesday 

Mahalaya 28th September Saturday 

Birth Day of Gandhiji 2nd October Wednesday 

Puja vacation 3rd October to 30th 

October 

 

Chhat Puja 2nd November Saturday 

Birth Day of Guru Nanak 12th November Tuesday 

Christmas Day 25th December Wednesday 

 


